Hard macHining of steel grades up to 65 Hrc
High-efficiency carbide cutters with ultra-high performance in hard machining applications
d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2

wd. | short | long
d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
B2HA-003-015-015-01 0.3 0.3 1.5 0.27 50 0.15 4 2 2.06 2.21 2.35 2.48 2.71 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-004-020-015-01 0.4 0.4 1.5 0.385 50 0.2 4 2 1.92 2.07 2.19 2.30 2.51 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-004-020-030-01 0.4 0.4 3 0.385 50 0.2 4 2 3.54 3.74 3.91 4.06 4.32 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-004-020-050-01 0.4 0.4 5 0.385 50 0.2 4 2 5.66 5.92 6.13 6.31 6.62 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-005-025-030-01 0.5 0.5 3 0.48 50 0.25 4 2 3.56 3.75 3.92 4.06 4.32 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-005-025-050-01 0.5 0.5 5 0.48 50 0.25 4 2 5.68 5.93 6.13 6.31 6.62 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-005-025-100-01 0.5 0.5 10 0.48 50 0.25 4 2 10.90 11.26 11.53 11.77 12.70 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-006-030-030-01 0.6 0.6 3 0.58 50 0.3 4 2 3.55 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.31 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-006-030-050-01 0.6 0.6 5 0.58 50 0.3 4 2 5.67 5.92 6.13 6.31 6.62 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-006-030-100-01 0.6 0.6 10 0.58 50 0.3 4 2 10.90 11.25 11.53 11.77 12.65 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-008-040-030-01 0.8 0.8 3 0.78 50 0.4 4 2 3.55 3.74 3.90 4.04 4.29 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-008-040-050-01 0.8 0.8 5 0.78 50 0.4 4 2 5.67 5.92 6.12 6.30 6.60 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-008-040-100-01 0.8 0.8 10 0.78 50 0.4 4 2 10.89 11.25 11.52 11.76 12.62 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-010-050-050-01 1 1 5 0.98 50 0.5 4 2 5.66 5.91 6.11 6.29 6.59 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-010-050-100-01 1 1 10 0.98 50 0.5 4 2 10.89 11.24 11.52 11.75 12.59 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-010-050-150-01 1 1 15 0.98 50 0.5 4 2 16.07 16.49 16.82 17.38 19.22 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-050-01 1.5 1.5 5 1.45 50 0.75 4 2 5.74 5.96 6.14 6.31 6.60 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-100-01 1.5 1.5 10 1.45 50 0.75 4 2 10.95 11.28 11.54 11.76 12.54 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-150-01 1.5 1.5 15 1.45 50 0.75 4 2 16.12 16.52 16.84 17.36 19.18 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-200-01 1.5 1.5 20 1.45 75 0.75 4 2 21.26 21.73 22.28 23.34 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-020-100-050-01 2 2 5 1.95 50 1 4 2 5.73 5.94 6.12 6.28 6.56 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-020-100-100-01 2 2 10 1.95 50 1 4 2 10.94 11.26 11.52 11.75 12.46 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
end mills for steel
up to 65 Hrc
ball nose end mills | 2 flutes
2 flutes, plain shank, right hand helix angle

with at | short | long
d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
B2HA-020-100-150-01 2 2 15 1.95 50 1 4 2 16.11 16.51 16.82 17.31 19.10 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-020-100-200-01 2 2 20 1.95 75 1 4 2 21.25 21.72 22.25 23.29 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-100-01 3 3 10 2.95 58 1.5 6 2 10.92 11.23 11.49 11.71 12.30 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-150-01 3 3 15 2.95 58 1.5 6 2 16.09 16.49 16.80 17.22 18.94 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-200-01 3 3 20 2.95 75 1.5 6 2 21.24 21.70 22.18 23.20 25.57 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-250-01 3 3 25 2.95 75 1.5 6 2 26.37 26.88 27.88 29.18 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-100-01 4 4 10 3.9 58 2 6 2 11.01 11.29 11.52 11.72 12.20 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-150-01 4 4 15 3.9 58 2 6 2 16.17 16.53 16.82 17.17 18.84 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-200-01 4 4 20 3.9 75 2 6 2 21.30 21.73 22.16 23.15 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-250-01 4 4 25 3.9 75 2 6 2 26.43 26.91 27.86 29.14 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-100-01 5 5 10 4.9 58 2.5 6 2 10.99 11.26 11.49 11.69 - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-150-01 5 5 15 4.9 58 2.5 6 2 16.15 16.51 16.80 - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-200-01 5 5 20 4.9 75 2.5 6 2 21.29 21.71 - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-250-01 5 5 25 4.9 75 2.5 6 2 26.42 26.89 - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-100-01 6 6 10 5.85 58 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-150-01 6 6 15 5.85 58 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-200-01 6 6 20 5.85 75 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-250-01 6 6 25 5.85 75 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
 OBjECt 437471  OBjECt 437470  SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
4
6
ball nose end

length at X° of draft
 0.5° 1° 1.5° 2° 3°
no wd. | short | long
d2
l2
d1
r
l1
0
0r
d1
d2
l1
l2
B2HA-002-010-000-01 0.2 0.2 - - 50 0.1 4 2 0.35 0.45 0.54 0.63 0.81 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-003-015-000-01 0.3 0.3 - - 50 0.15 4 2 0.47 0.57 0.67 0.76 0.95 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-004-020-000-01 0.4 0.4 - - 50 0.2 4 2 0.56 0.65 0.74 0.82 0.97 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-005-025-000-01 0.5 0.5 - - 50 0.25 4 2 0.67 0.77 0.86 0.94 1.10 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-006-030-000-01 0.6 0.6 - - 50 0.3 4 2 0.78 0.89 0.98 1.06 1.22 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-008-040-000-01 0.8 0.8 - - 50 0.4 4 2 1.01 1.12 1.21 1.30 1.47 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-010-050-000-01 1 1 - - 50 0.5 4 2 1.26 1.34 1.45 1.54 1.72 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-010-050-000-02 1 1 - - 75 0.5 4 2 1.26 1.34 1.45 1.54 1.72 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-000-01 1.5 1.5 - - 50 0.75 4 2 1.77 1.90 2.02 2.12 2.31 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-015-075-000-02 1.5 1.5 - - 75 0.75 4 2 1.77 1.90 2.02 2.12 2.31 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-020-100-000-01 2 2 - - 50 1 4 2 2.30 2.45 2.58 2.69 2.89 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
 end mills for steel up to 65 Hrc       SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
6 7
ball nose end

length at X° of draft
 0.5° 1° 1.5° 2° 3°
no wd. | short | long
d2
l2
d1
r
l1
0
0r
d1
d2
l1
l2
B2HA-020-100-000-02 2 2 - - 75 1 4 2 2.30 2.45 2.58 2.69 2.89 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-000-01 3 3 - - 58 1.5 6 2 3.36 3.53 3.68 3.80 4.03 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-030-150-000-02 3 3 - - 75 1.5 6 2 3.36 3.53 3.68 3.80 4.03 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-000-01 4 4 - - 58 2 6 2 4.41 4.60 4.76 4.90 5.15 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-040-200-000-02 4 4 - - 75 2 6 2 4.41 4.60 4.76 4.90 5.15 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-000-01 5 5 - - 58 2.5 6 2 5.45 5.67 5.84 5.99 6.25 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-050-250-000-02 5 5 - - 75 2.5 6 2 5.45 5.67 5.84 5.99 6.25 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-000-01 6 6 - - 58 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-060-300-000-02 6 6 - - 75 3 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-080-400-000-01 8 8 - - 63 4 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-080-400-000-02 8 8 - - 90 4 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-100-500-000-01 10 10 - - 72 5 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-100-500-000-02 10 10 - - 100 5 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-120-600-000-01 12 12 - - 83 6 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
B2HA-120-600-000-02 12 12 - - 110 6 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 15 umgc pVtix
 OBjECt 437471  OBjECt 437470  SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
8
cutting rates | application data
  ball nose cutters - copying 3d

d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
d3
r
d1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
C2HA-004-010-015-01 0.4 0.4 1.5 0.385 50 0.1 4 2 1.93 2.08 2.21 2.32 2.53 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-004-010-030-01 0.4 0.4 3 0.385 50 0.1 4 2 3.55 3.75 3.92 4.07 4.34 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-004-010-050-01 0.4 0.4 5 0.385 50 0.1 4 2 5.67 5.93 6.14 6.32 6.64 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-005-010-015-01 0.5 0.5 1.5 0.48 50 0.1 4 2 1.96 2.10 2.22 2.34 2.54 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-005-010-030-01 0.5 0.5 3 0.48 50 0.1 4 2 3.57 3.77 3.93 4.08 4.34 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-005-010-050-01 0.5 0.5 5 0.48 50 0.1 4 2 5.68 5.94 6.15 6.33 6.64 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-005-010-100-01 0.5 0.5 10 0.48 50 0.1 4 2 10.91 11.26 11.54 11.78 12.71 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-006-010-030-01 0.6 0.6 3 0.58 50 0.1 4 2 3.57 3.77 3.93 4.08 4.34 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-006-010-050-01 0.6 0.6 5 0.58 50 0.1 4 2 5.68 5.94 6.15 6.33 6.64 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-006-010-100-01 0.6 0.6 10 0.58 50 0.1 4 2 10.91 11.26 11.54 11.78 12.71 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-008-010-030-01 0.8 0.8 3 0.78 50 0.1 4 2 3.57 3.77 3.93 4.08 4.34 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-008-010-050-01 0.8 0.8 5 0.78 50 0.1 4 2 5.68 5.94 6.15 6.33 6.64 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-008-010-100-01 0.8 0.8 10 0.78 50 0.1 4 2 10.91 11.26 11.54 11.78 12.71 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-008-010-150-01 0.8 0.8 15 0.78 50 0.1 4 2 16.08 16.51 16.84 17.45 19.35 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-050-01 1 1 5 0.98 50 0.2 4 2 5.68 5.93 6.14 6.32 6.63 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-100-01 1 1 10 0.98 50 0.2 4 2 10.90 11.26 11.54 11.77 12.68 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-150-01 1 1 15 0.98 50 0.2 4 2 16.08 16.51 16.84 17.43 19.32 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-200-01 1 1 20 0.98 75 0.2 4 2 21.23 21.71 22.33 23.42 25.95 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-050-01 1.5 1.5 5 1.45 50 0.2 4 2 5.76 6.00 6.19 6.37 6.67 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-100-01 1.5 1.5 10 1.45 50 0.2 4 2 10.97 11.31 11.58 11.81 12.72 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-150-01 1.5 1.5 15 1.45 50 0.2 4 2 16.13 16.55 16.87 17.47 19.35 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-200-01 1.5 1.5 20 1.45 75 0.2 4 2 21.28 21.75 22.36 23.45 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-050-01 2 2 5 1.95 50 0.2 4 2 5.76 6.00 6.19 6.37 6.67 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
end mills for steel
up to 65 Hrc
toric / corner radius end mills | 2 flutes
2 flutes, plain shank, right hand helix angle

d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
d3
r
d1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
C2HA-020-020-100-01 2 2 10 1.95 50 0.2 4 2 10.97 11.31 11.58 11.81 12.72 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-150-01 2 2 15 1.95 50 0.2 4 2 16.13 16.55 16.87 17.47 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-200-01 2 2 20 1.95 75 0.2 4 2 21.28 21.75 22.36 23.45 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-250-01 2 2 25 1.95 75 0.2 4 2 26.40 26.92 28.06 - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-050-01 2 2 5 1.95 50 0.5 4 2 5.75 5.98 6.17 6.33 6.63 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-100-01 2 2 10 1.95 50 0.5 4 2 10.96 11.29 11.56 11.78 12.62 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-150-01 2 2 15 1.95 50 0.5 4 2 16.13 16.53 16.85 17.41 19.26 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-200-01 2 2 20 1.95 75 0.5 4 2 21.27 21.74 22.32 23.39 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-250-01 2 2 25 1.95 75 0.5 4 2 26.40 26.91 28.02 - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-100-01 3 3 10 2.95 58 0.2 6 2 10.97 11.31 11.58 11.81 12.72 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-150-01 3 3 15 2.95 58 0.2 6 2 16.13 16.55 16.87 17.47 19.35 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-200-01 3 3 20 2.95 75 0.2 6 2 21.28 21.75 22.36 23.45 25.99 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-250-01 3 3 25 2.95 75 0.2 6 2 26.40 26.92 28.06 29.43 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-100-01 3 3 10 2.95 58 0.5 6 2 10.96 11.29 11.56 11.78 12.62 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-150-01 3 3 15 2.95 58 0.5 6 2 16.13 16.53 16.85 17.41 19.26 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-200-01 3 3 20 2.95 75 0.5 6 2 21.27 21.74 22.32 23.39 25.89 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-250-01 3 3 25 2.95 75 0.5 6 2 26.40 26.91 28.02 29.37 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-100-01 4 4 10 3.9 58 0.2 6 2 11.07 11.38 11.64 11.86 12.77 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-150-01 4 4 15 3.9 58 0.2 6 2 16.22 16.61 16.91 17.52 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-200-01 4 4 20 3.9 75 0.2 6 2 21.35 21.80 22.41 23.50 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-250-01 4 4 25 3.9 75 0.2 6 2 26.47 26.97 28.11 - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-050-100-01 4 4 10 3.9 58 0.5 6 2 11.05 11.36 11.62 11.84 12.68 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-050-150-01 4 4 15 3.9 58 0.5 6 2 16.21 16.59 16.90 17.46 19.31 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-050-200-01 4 4 20 3.9 75 0.5 6 2 21.34 21.79 22.37 23.44 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-050-250-01 4 4 25 3.9 75 0.5 6 2 26.46 26.96 28.07 - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-020-100-01 5 5 10 4.9 58 0.2 6 2 11.07 11.38 11.64 11.86 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-020-200-01 5 5 20 4.9 75 0.2 6 2 21.35 21.80 - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-050-100-01 5 5 10 4.9 58 0.5 6 2 11.06 11.36 11.62 11.84 - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-050-200-01 5 5 20 4.9 75 0.5 6 2 21.34 21.79 - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-020-100-01 6 6 10 5.85 58 0.2 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
 end mills for steel up to 65 Hrc       SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS
10 11
corner radius
end mills

d3
rd1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
d3
r
d1
d2
l1
l3
l2
0
C2HA-060-020-200-01 6 6 20 5.85 75 0.2 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-050-100-01 6 6 10 5.85 58 0.5 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-050-200-01 6 6 20 5.85 75 0.5 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
cutting specification
12
corner radius
end mills

d2
l1
l2
0
rd1
d2
l1
l2
0
C2HA-004-010-000-01 0.4 0.4 - - 50 0.1 4 2 0.58 0.69 0.78 0.86 1.02 1.5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-005-010-000-01 0.5 0.5 - - 50 0.1 4 2 0.71 0.82 0.91 1.00 1.17 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-006-010-000-01 0.6 0.6 - - 50 0.1 4 2 0.83 0.94 1.04 1.14 1.31 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-008-010-000-01 0.8 0.8 - - 50 0.1 4 2 1.06 1.19 1.30 1.40 1.59 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-000-01 1 1 - - 50 0.2 4 2 1.27 1.41 1.53 1.63 1.82 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-010-020-000-02 1 1 - - 75 0.2 4 2 1.27 1.41 1.53 1.63 1.82 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-000-01 1.5 1.5 - - 50 0.2 4 2 1.84 2.00 2.14 2.26 2.47 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-015-020-000-02 1.5 1.5 - - 75 0.2 4 2 1.84 2.00 2.14 2.26 2.47 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-000-01 2 2 - - 50 0.2 4 2 2.39 2.58 2.73 2.86 3.09 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-020-000-02 2 2 - - 75 0.2 4 2 2.39 2.58 2.73 2.86 3.09 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-000-01 2 2 - - 50 0.5 4 2 2.36 2.53 2.67 2.80 3.02 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-020-050-000-02 2 2 - - 75 0.5 4 2 2.36 2.53 2.67 2.80 3.02 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-000-01 3 3 - - 58 0.2 6 2 3.48 3.70 3.87 4.03 4.29 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-020-000-02 3 3 - - 75 0.2 6 2 3.48 3.70 3.87 4.03 4.29 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-000-01 3 3 - - 58 0.5 6 2 3.45 3.66 3.83 3.98 4.24 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-030-050-000-02 3 3 - - 75 0.5 6 2 3.45 3.66 3.83 3.98 4.24 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-000-01 4 4 - - 58 0.2 6 2 4.55 4.80 5.00 5.17 5.46 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-040-020-000-02 4 4 - - 75 0.2 6 2 4.55 4.80 5.00 5.17 5.46 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
12
 end mills for steel up to 65 Hrc       SOLID CARBIDE END MILLS

C2HA-040-050-000-02 4 4 - - 75 0.5 6 2 4.53 4.77 4.96 5.13 5.41 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-020-000-01 5 5 - - 58 0.2 6 2 5.61 5.87 6.10 6.29 6.61 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-020-000-02 5 5 - - 75 0.2 6 2 5.61 5.87 6.10 6.29 6.61 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-050-000-01 5 5 - - 58 0.5 6 2 5.59 5.86 6.07 6.25 6.56 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-050-050-000-02 5 5 - - 75 0.5 6 2 5.59 5.86 6.07 6.25 6.56 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-020-000-01 6 6 - - 58 0.2 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-020-000-02 6 6 - - 75 0.2 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-050-000-01 6 6 - - 58 0.5 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-050-000-02 6 6 - - 75 0.5 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-100-000-01 6 6 - - 58 1 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-060-100-000-02 6 6 - - 75 1 6 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-080-050-000-01 8 8 - - 63 0.5 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-080-050-000-02 8 8 - - 90 0.5 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-080-100-000-01 8 8 - - 63 1 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-080-100-000-02 8 8 - - 90 1 8 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-100-100-000-01 10 10 - - 72 1 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-100-100-000-02 10 10 - - 100 1 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-100-150-000-01 10 10 - - 72 1.5 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-100-150-000-02 10 10 - - 100 1.5 10 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-120-100-000-01 12 12 - - 83 1 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-120-100-000-02 12 12 - - 110 1 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-120-200-000-01 12 12 - - 83 2 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
C2HA-120-200-000-02 12 12 - - 110 2 12 2 - - - - - 1,5 30 umgc pVtix
12 13
cutting specification
cutting rates | application data
  corner radius cutters - copying 3d